Pipe Collars - 2 Hour & 4 Hour Fire Rated Product Data Sheet
Pyroplex Limited, The Furlong, Droitwich, Worcestershire WR9 9BG, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1905 795432 Fax: +44(0)1905 791878
Email: info@pyroplex.com Web: www.pyroplex.com
Pyroplex® pipe collars have been specifically designed to
re-instate the fire resistance of a wall or floor which has
been penetrated by services such as plastic flammable
pipes used in soil, waste and drainage services.

‘non-flaking’ and difficult to tear.
Product Testing
Pyroplex® have carried out numerous independent fire
resistance tests to confirm the suitability of the product and to
demonstrate product compliance by utilising BS476: Part 20:1987
and other international standards.
The reports have been consolidated in Assessment Report No.
FEA/F98105 and this is available on request from Pyroplex®
Limited.
Typical Installation - Wall Application
1 2 3 4 5
2 Hour FR Pipe Collar with Zintec Mild Steel Galvanised Casing
Product Range
4 Hour FR Pipe Collar with Stainless Steel Casing
Part Number Pipe Diameter Collar Depth No. of Fixing Lugs
PPC25-4 25 60 2
PPC32-4 32 60 2
PPC40-4 40 60 2
PPC48-4 48 60 2
PPC55-4 55 60 3
PPC68-4 68 60 3
PPC82-4 82 60 3
PPC110-4 110 60 4
PPC125-4 125 60 4
PPC135-4 135 60 4
PPC160-4 160 60 6
PPC200-4 200 190 7
PPC225-4 225 190 7
PPC250-4 250 190 8
PPC275-4 275 190 9
PPC315-4 315 190 11
PPC350-4 350 190 12
PPC400-4 400 190 14
Part Number Pipe Diameter Collar Depth No. of Fixing Lugs
PPC55-2 55 60 3
PPC82-2 82 60 3
PPC110-2 110 60 4
PPC160-2 160 60 6
All measurements are shown in millimetres (mm).
Application: Service Penetrations - Plastic SWD Systems
Fire Resistance Period: 120 minutes and 240 minutes
Insulation/Integrity: Insulation and Integrity